
2024-25 Boys Basketball Schedule
6 - 7 - 8

October 28, 29, 31 @ Nowata Tournament 6th only TBA
Thursday, November 7 @ Woodland 6, 7, 8 5:00
November 11, 12, 14 @ Chelsea Tournament 7, 8 TBA
Monday, November 18 vs Kellyville (boys new - girls old) 6, 7, 8 5:00
Monday, December 2 vs Chelsea (boys old - girls new) 6, 7, 8 5:00
Thursday, December 5 @ Nowata 6, 7, 8 5:00
Monday, December 9 vs Barnsdall (boys new - girls old) 6, 7, 8 5:00
Monday, December 16 vs Liberty (boys old - girls new) 6, 7, 8 5:00
Thursday. December 19 @ Dewey 6, 7, 8 5:00
Monday, January 6 @ Kellyville 6, 7, 8 5:00
Monday, January 13 @ Chelsea 6, 7, 8 5:00
Thursday, January 16 vs OKU - Girls Road - Boys Home 6, 7, 8 5:00
Monday, January 27 vs Nowata (boys new - girls old) 6, 7, 8 5:00
Thursday, January 30 @ OKU - Girls Home - Boys Road 6, 7, 8 5:00
Monday, February 3 vs Dewey (boys old - girls new) 6, 7, 8 5:00
Thursday, February 6 vs Woodland (boys new - girls old) 6, 7, 8 5:00
Monday, February 10 @ Barnsdall 6, 7, 8 5:00

Bold = Home game
Underlined grades are combined games



2024-25 Girls Basketball Schedule
6 - 7/8

October 28, 29, 31 @ Nowata Tournament 6th only TBA
Thursday, November 7 @ Woodland 6 - 7/8 5:00
November 11, 12, 14 @ Chelsea Tournament 7/8 only TBA
Monday, November 18 vs Kellyville (boys new - girls old) 6 - 7/8 5:00
Monday, December 2 vs Chelsea (boys old - girls new) 6 - 7/8 5:00
Thursday, December 5 @ Nowata 6 - 7/8 5:00
Monday, December 9 vs Barnsdall (boys new - girls old) 6 - 7/8 5:00
Monday, December 16 vs Liberty (boys old - girls new) 6 - 7/8 5:00
Thursday. December 19 @ Dewey 6 - 7/8 5:00
Monday, January 6 @ Kellyville 6 - 7/8 5:00
Monday, January 13 @ Chelsea 6 - 7/8 5:00
Thursday, January 16 vs OKU - Girls Road - Boys Home 6 - 7/8 5:00
Monday, January 27 vs Nowata (boys new - girls old) 6 - 7/8 5:00
Thursday, January 30 @ OKU - Girls Home - Boys Road 6 - 7/8 5:00
Monday, February 3 vs Dewey (boys old - girls new) 6 - 7/8 5:00
Thursday, February 6 vs Woodland (boys new - girls old) 6 - 7/8 5:00
Monday, February 10 @ Barnsdall 6 - 7/8 5:00

Bold = Home game
Underlined grades are combined games


